Thickness
2
24
14
10
29
5
23
5
12
169
11
51
7
11
3
15
15
15
5
S
7

Operator License # 31295
Operator Prairie Qil, LLC
Address 7553 W. 295th Street
City Louisburg, KS 66053
Contractor JTCQil, Inc.
Contractor License # 32834
T.D. 600'
T.D. of pipe 592!
Surface pipe size 7"
Surface pipe depth 20
Well Type Production
Driller's Log
Strata From
soil 0
clay 2
lime 26
shale 40
lime 50
coal 79
lime 84
coal 107
lime 112
shale 124
lime 293
shale 304
lime 355
shale 362
lime 373
black shale 376
lime 391
shale 406
lime 421
coal 426
lime 431
shale 438
black shale 483
sandy 510
shale 514
oil sand 553
oil sand 555
oil sand 558
oil sand 561
oil sand 564
oil sand 566
black shale 568

To

26
40
50
79
84
107
112
124
293
304
355
362
373
376
391
406
421
426
431
438
483
510
514
553
555
558
561
564
566
568
600

AP| # 15-121-30721-00-00

Lease Name LW

Well # 1-17

Spud Date 11/4/2014

Cement Date  11/13/2014

Location Sec 4 T18 R22
1980 feetfrom N line
1980 feetfrom E line

County Miami

ok

v-good

v-good

v-good

v-good

good



