

Operator License # 31295  
 Operator Prairie Oil, LLC  
 Address 7553 W. 295th Street  
 City Louisburg, KS 66053  
 Contractor JTC Oil, Inc.  
 Contractor License # 32834  
 T.D. 600'  
 T.D. of pipe 592'  
 Surface pipe size 7"  
 Surface pipe depth 20'  
 Well Type Production

API # 15-121-30721-00-00  
 Lease Name LW  
 Well # I-17  
 Spud Date 11/4/2014  
 Cement Date 11/13/2014  
 Location Sec 4 T 18 R 22  
 1980 feet from N line  
 1980 feet from E line  
 County Miami

Driller's Log

Thickness	Strata	From	To	
2	soil	0	2	
24	clay	2	26	
14	lime	26	40	
10	shale	40	50	
29	lime	50	79	
5	coal	79	84	
23	lime	84	107	
5	coal	107	112	
12	lime	112	124	
169	shale	124	293	
11	lime	293	304	
51	shale	304	355	
7	lime	355	362	
11	shale	362	373	
3	lime	373	376	
15	black shale	376	391	
15	lime	391	406	
15	shale	406	421	
5	lime	421	426	
5	coal	426	431	
7	lime	431	438	
45	shale	438	483	
27	black shale	483	510	
4	sandy	510	514	
39	shale	514	553	
2	oil sand	553	555	ok
3	oil sand	555	558	v-good
3	oil sand	558	561	v-good
3	oil sand	561	564	v-good
2	oil sand	564	566	v-good
2	oil sand	566	568	good
32	black shale	568	600	